Sl.
No.

oM E

©®~No

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

20.

21.
22.

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.

MINISTRY OF POWER

Subject

CEA

CMS Energy

Demand of power
Electricity meters
Electricity supply to
farmers/domestic
consumers

Electricity to villages
Enron

FDI

Generation of power/power
projects

Gas based power plants
HIRMA power plant
Loktak Downstream
project

Mega power projects

MoU signed with states
NHPC

NTPC

Nimo-basgo hydil power
projects

Power deficity/shortage
Performance of power
sector

Power development
programme

PGCIL

Power generation/capacity
addition

Power plants/projects
sector

Power sector reforms
Power station

PTC

Power system

Power wastge
Private/foreign investment
Ramagundam stage Il11
system transmission
project
Requirement and supply of
power

Rural electrification

REC

SEB’s

Standardization of project

No. of
Questions
asked
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No. of
Questions
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answered

No. of
Supple-
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asked



36.
37.
38.

cost

Surplus power

Tariff Boards/power tariff
Transmisssion and
distribution

TOTAL:

102

26



